10/04

10/05

10/10

10/11

10/12

10/13

10/14

10/17

10/18

10/20

10/21

10/24

10/25

10/26

10/27

10/31

President’s Report of Monthly Activities
October 1-31, 2016

Participated in ECF Learning Celebration
Met with staff members

Facilitated Barton campus forum
Attended Foundation Board meeting

Met with staff members

Met with staff members

Attended KJCCC Special meeting
Facilitated Board Study Session

Met with staff members

Participated in KJCCC Conference Call

Met with staff members

Met with KBOR Vice President of Workforce Development
Met with staff members

Met with ACEN visitors for introduction

Participated in ACEN exit interview via GTM
Participated in KJCCC conference Call

Met with staff members

Conference call with Chairman Johnson
Met with staff members

Facilitated Board of Trustees Meeting

Attended Cougar Booster membership drive

Met with Representatives from area USDs
Met with staff members

Attended TEA meeting

Facilitated President’s Staff Meeting
Met with staff members



