President's Report of Monthly Activities October 1-31, 2016

10/04	Participated in ECF Learning Celebration
10/05	Met with staff members Facilitated Barton campus forum Attended Foundation Board meeting
10/10	Met with staff members
10/11	Met with staff members Attended KJCCC Special meeting Facilitated Board Study Session
10/12	Met with staff members
10/13	Participated in KJCCC Conference Call
10/14	Met with staff members
10/17	Met with KBOR Vice President of Workforce Development Met with staff members
10/18	Met with ACEN visitors for introduction
10/20	Participated in ACEN exit interview via GTM Participated in KJCCC conference Call
10/21	Met with staff members
10/24	Conference call with Chairman Johnson
10/25	Met with staff members Facilitated Board of Trustees Meeting Attended Cougar Booster membership drive
10/26	Met with Representatives from area USDs Met with staff members
10/27	Attended TEA meeting
10/31	Facilitated President's Staff Meeting Met with staff members